The bike rack has space for two up to five bicycles and the rack is angled at 45 degrees. This rack is for bikes of
different heights.
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Models

ARTICLES / DESCRIPTION  HEIGHT X WIDTH (MM)

10-2 500x500

10-3 500x500

10-4 500x500

10-5 500x500

LENGTH (MM)

1015

1458

1894

2344

CC (MM)

320

320

320

320

SURFACE TREATMENT

Hot dip galvanized

Hot dip galvanized

Hot dip galvanized

Hot dip galvanized

OTHER

Number of bikes 2

Number of bikes 3

Number of bikes 4

Number of bikes 5
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