

Bike-Up Classic Angle 45°

The bike rack has space for two up to five bicycles and the rack is angled at 45 degrees. This rack is for bikes of different heights.



Models

ARTICLES / DESCRIPTION	HEIGHT X WIDTH (MM)	LENGTH (MM)	CC (MM)	SURFACE TREATMENT	OTHER
 10-2	500x500	1015	320	Hot dip galvanized	Number of bikes 2
 10-3	500x500	1458	320	Hot dip galvanized	Number of bikes 3
 10-4	500x500	1894	320	Hot dip galvanized	Number of bikes 4
 10-5	500x500	2344	320	Hot dip galvanized	Number of bikes 5